SNACK SHACK M@NM g@ SOUTHPORT

MONDAY SPECIALS e 2 THURSDAY SPECIALS

Cheeseburger $5.00
(meat pattie, sliced cheese, lettuce,

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap

Toasted Taco Wrap tomato or BBQ sauce)

EVERYDAY FOOD

Toasted Vegie Wrap ‘ $5.00 Chicken Burger $5.00
Corn on the Cob Taco Wrap Meal Deal (Chicken pattie, lettuce, carrot, tomato & mayo)
Garlic Bread Vegie Burger ' $5.00
Homemade Mac & Cheese () $4.50 TU ESDA\I SPEC'ALS (e (Veggie pattie, lettuce, carrot, tomato & mayo)
Pasta with Homemade Bolognese sauce ~ $4.50 I Burger Meal Deal $8.50
& Cheese Cheese Pizza ‘
Pasta with Homemade sauce & Cheese W)  $4.50 Ham & Cheese Pizza
Crispy Chicken Wrap $5.00 Pizza Meal Deal

Beef Pie & Sauce

(chicken tender, lettuce, carrot, cheese, mayo)

Sausage Roll & Sauce

WEDNESDAY SPECIALS

Sushi for Term 1 & Term 4 only
Single Roll $4.00 Twin Pack $7.50

\ PN Chi?kg Rol $4.50 Available through QKR only.
EV ERVDAV M EAL DEALS I (Chicken tender, lettuce & mayo on a roll) Must be ordered by Thursday Tom
Butter Chicken and Rice $5.00
LUNCH PACK $5.50
Butter Chicken Meal Dedl $8.50

@ A pink slip will be given to students to indicate they have
a second break order for collection at the tuckshop.

Sandwich - Vegemite or Jam or Cheese,

Fruit, Homebake or Garlic Bread,
Plain Milk or 250ml Water

= [fyour child has a food allergy, please make contact with
the tuckshop so we are aware and can accommodate.

Meal Deals come with Main, Fruit,

Uyl i @er e [Emese the tuckshop to organise a day/time.

= Absent policy - If the tuckshop is not notified by
9am on the day, no refund will be given on hot food.
Cold food will be given the next day

Juice, Water or Flavoured Milk
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Vegemite / Jam / Cheese

Eqg / Egg & Lettuce

Chicken or Hom
Chicken or Haom & Cheese $4.50
Salad with Cheese &) $5.00
Chicken or Hom & Cheese

{_-ToasTies

Cheese $3.00
Ham & Cheese $4.50
Chicken & Cheese $4.50
Ham or Chicken Cheese & Tomato $5.00

Salad & Cheese W) $5.00

Ham or Chicken Salad $5.50

Chicken Caesar $6.00
(chicken, lettuce, parmesan, bacon, dressing)

@ First break Orders only available on QKR.

Garden Salad ‘
(lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber,
beetroot, cheese, egg, dressing) ‘

Caesar Salad
(lettuce, parmesan, bacon, egg,
croutons, dressing)

Add Chicken or Hom

————— m\
SNACKS |my

Carrot Sticks
Hard Boiled Egg
Fresh Fruit
Watermelon Wedge
Homemade Muffin (egg & dairy free)
Anzac Slice
Popcorn
Yoghurt tub
Custard tub
Cheese & Crackers
Hummus, Carrot Sticks & Crackers
Fruit Salad Tubs
Munch Pack

$7.00

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

$1.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00

(veggie sticks, cheese, crackers, cherry tomato, egg)

SOUTHPORT

Quelch

Frozen Pineapple Ring

Vanilla Tub

Calippo

lcy Twist

Frozen Yoghurt

Birthday Bucket (Quelch)

Water 250ml
Plain Milk
Water 600ml
Water 1L
Sparkling Water
Juice Orange or Apple
Chocolate or Strawberry Milk

‘= Vegetarian

www.southportss.eq.edu.au

SECOND BREAK ONLY £/

STATE SCHOOL

$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$15




